MGTJ April 1 2023 showsheet.xIsx

Kathy Dickason
Hannah Rae
Nicole Turner
Isabella Ford
Kristin Carter

Jenna Orr Marquette

Erika Alvarez
April Forde
Pam Elshere
Ada Evans
Elizabeth DiMeo
Isabella Ford
Adley Madmoni
Dakota Watson
Pam Elshere
Stevee McEwen
Reba Wise
Karen Malcolm
Lisa Motteler
Bailynn Blizzard
Hillary Eubanks
Tifni Martin
Lisa Motteler
Annie Cook
Loretta Peterson
Pam Elshere
Adley Madmoni
Reba Wise
Averee Hanks
Ciara Cannon
Ada Evans

Bianca Newman

4/2/2023 13:20:52

Smoke

Slick

Whistler

Miss Zan Dandy
Banker

Heidi

Millie

Kan Opener

Secret Storm Bug
Sorrels Baby Doll
Merle

Tivio Last Hancock
Aint Misbehavin
Poptart

Hey Yawl | am Famous
Maddy

Famous Southern Bell
Cashing in On Bugs
Fifty Shades Darker
KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin
Haul and Oats

Rowdy

Toots A little Lucky
JCW Eyesa Corona
Boomer

Sheza Fabulous Val
Easy Slim Shady

Cash and Moonie 112
Clarks Missin Gun
Roxie

Copper

Dakotas Fire N Fame

15.185 1D1 $232
15.244 1D2 $139
15.315 1D3 $ 93
15.384
15.664
15.741 2D1 $199
15.743 2D2 $119
15.802 2D3 S 80
15.827
15.877
15.883
15.884
15.963
16.008
16.029
16.035
16.121
16.256 3D1 $133
16.348 3D2 S 80
16.414 3D3 $ 53
16.427
16.458
16.521
16.536
16.631
16.678
16.837
16.846
16.934
17.027
17.04
17.1

25
20

15
10

25
20
15
10

25
20

15
10

15.185

0.5
15.685
16.185
17.185

1d

2d
3d
4d

Open



Tifni Martin

Kelly Peebles
Emily Nuanes
John Mosley
Jacque Naatjes
Savannah Mesmer
Maria Abdala
Brigitte Campfield
Jodie Congdon
Tracy Cowart
Emily Nuanes
Heather Blanford

No Times
Daniella Rivicci
Isabella Ford

Jenna Orr Marquette

Kaitlyn Yerkes
McKenna Skitka
Peyton Carter
Stevee McEwen
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Ric
GunzNDiamonz
Hutts Revenge
Badger

Blaze

Denali

Cracker
Koodhos

Sam

Sir Bae

J

Maverick

StreakinTaCashNFame
Spent Trumps Cash
Fergie

Dobby

Lilly

Penny

Missy

17.222 4D1 S 99
17312 4D2 $ 60
17.325 4D3 S 40
17.654
17.661
17.705
17.875
18.17
19.237
19.518
19.951
23.277

O O O O o o o

25
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10

Open
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Isabella Ford
Ada Evans
Elizabeth DiMeo
Isabella Ford
Adley Madmoni
Dakota Watson
Bailynn Blizzard
Adley Madmoni
Averee Hanks
Ciara Cannon
Ada Evans

NO TIMES

Daniella Rivicci
Isabella Ford
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Miss Zan Dandy
Sorrels Baby Doll
Merle

Tivio Last Hancock
Ain't Misbehavin
Poptart

KAS Rowdy Dun Smokin
Easy Slim Shady
Clarks Missin Gun
Roxie

Copper

StreakinTaCashNFame
Spent Trumps Cash

15.384
15.877
15.883
15.884
15.963
16.008
16.414
16.837
16.934
17.027

17.04

1D1
2D 2

2D1
2D 2

$82
$55

$55
$36

Youth
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Kathy Dickason
Karen Malcolm
Lisa Motteler
Hillary Eubanks
Lisa Motteler
Annie Cook
Loretta Peterson
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Smoke

Cashing in On Bugs
Fifty Shades Darker
Haul and Oats
Toots A Little Lucky
JCW Eyesa Corona
Boomer

15.185 1D 1
16.256 2D 1
16.348 2D 2
16.427
16.521
16.536
16.631

$73
$29
$20

Senior

10
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Ada Evans

Elizabeth DiMeo
Adley Madmoni

Lisa Motteler
Lisa Motteler
Annie Cook

Adley Madmoni

Ciara Cannon
Ada Evans
Emily Nuanes

Savannah Mesmer

Emily Nuanes
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Sorrels Baby Doll
Merle

Aint Misbehavin
Fifty Shades Darker
Toots A Little Lucky
JCW Eyesa Corona
Easy Slim Shady
Roxie

Copper

Hutts Revenge
Denali

J)

15.877
15.883
15.963
16.348
16.521
16.536
16.837
17.027

17.04
17.325
17.705
19.951

1D1 $105
2D $ 78
3D $ 52
4D S 26

10

N 00 O

10

Vo]

10

10

15.877 1D
0.5
16.377 2D
16.877 3D
17.88 4D

WAE

11



